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Subjects for Studies 

Sr. No. 

1. 

(a) Compulsory Subjects: Every candidate shall offer the following subjects: 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

9 

(i) 
(ii) 

Subject 

(SENIOR SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION-II) 
(VOCATIONAL STREAM) Session-2025-26 

(v) 

SCHEME OF STUDIES 
1lth CLASS EXAMINATION 

General English (001) 
General Punjabi (002) 
Or 

(iv) 

Punjab History and Culture (003) 
Environmental Education (139) 

Computer Science (146) (Grade) 
General Foundation Course (GFC) 

(138) 

On job training (OJT) (139) 

(iii) 

Paper-1 (Elective Subject) 

Paper-2(Elective Subject) 

Paper-3(Elective Subject) 

Agriculture Group 

Home Science Group 

Important Notes: 

Th. 

80 

Services (New Group) 

80 

40 

50 

Business and Commerce Group 

45 

30 

30 

30 

Engineering & Technology Group 

Pr 

45 

30 

50 

50 

50 

Marks 

20 
20 

5 

10 

CCE 

10 

10 

10 

Elective Subjects: Every candidate shall offer any one trade relating to anyone 
of the following groups. (Each trade has three compulsory subjects of 90 marks 
each. 

Total 
100 
100 

Grade 

Grade 
Grade 

30 

90 

90 

90 

1. It is mendatory to get minimum 33% marks in theorv and practical 
separately, No minimunm marks are required in internal assessment but it is 
mendatory to get 33% marks in theory,practical and interna! assessment in 
aggregate. 

2. Every candidate shall opt Computer Science as compulsor subject. 
Examination and Evaluation of this subject shall be done at Board level and 
result in the form of Grades as well as marks wil! be relected on the 
certificate. 

3. Examination and Evaluation of Environmental Education will be done at 
school level and the marks obtained by the students wil! be sent to Board br 
schools. 

4. A candidate who has passed the Matriculation Examination froin a Board 
other than Punjab School Education Board can opt Punjab History and 
Culture in lieu of the compulsory General Punjabi Subject. Such students 
furnish proof of not having studicd Punjabi at Matriculation level. 

5. A candidate who has passecd Matriculation Examination from Puniab schco' 
Education Board with Punjab History and Culture' as a subject Ca. opt for 
Punjab Histors and Culture' in lieu of compu'soy Purjabi in class 1 
ciass. 



1 

7. The question papers of the above subjects name will be supplied by the Board & it will be compulsory for the students to SCore at least 33%marks 
Gradmg criteria as mnentioned below is samne as that of academic stream. 

For General Foundation Course (G.F.C): 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

6 

7. 
8 

hventy one days On The Job Training (0.J.T) every year in the month of November-December 30 marks are for O.J.T. 

1.Punjabi 
2. Hindi 

3. English 
4 Urdu 

Above 80% marks and upto 90% marks 

6. French 

Above 70% marks and upto 80% marks 
marks and upto 70% marks 
marks and upto 60% marks 

Above 60% 

8.History 

Above 90% marks 

Above 50% 
Above 40% marks and upto 50% marks 
Marks 33% and upto 40% marks 
Below 33% marks 

5. Sanskrit 

7 German 

Note: To be declared Pass' a student has to clear General Foundation Course 
minimum with grade D 
Note:- 1. Punjab School Education Board Regulations for Senior Secondary 
Examination are also applicable to vocational stream with certain exXception. 

2. The Board reserves the right to amend the syllabus of courses and/or scheme 
of studies as and when its considered necessary 

9. Economics 
10. Mathematics 
11. Political Science 
12. Public Administration 
13. Religion 

Marks 

14. Music (Vocal) 
15 Gurmat Sangeet 
16 Music (Instrumental) 
17. Music (Tabla) 
18. Music (Dance) 
19. Philosophy 
20.Geography 
21. Defence Studies 
22. Psychology 

23 Home Science 

24. Modeling and Sculpture
25. Comnmercial Art 

26. Dravwing and Painting 
27 History and Appreciation of Art 
28. Physical Education and Sports 
29. Media Studies 
30. PhysicS 

31 Chernistry 
32. Biology 
33. Computer Applicatio 
34. Busness Studies 

35 Accountancy 

Grading 
A+' 

36 Fundametal of e- Business 

37. Agnculture 

'A 

B+ 

38 Nationa Cadet Corps (NCC) 

B 

C+'
C' 

D' 
E' 



S.no. session 

1 

2. 

3. 

4 

2025-26 

2025-26 

2025-26 

2025-26 

class 

Hunar Sikhiya Schools 

Trade 

10+1(only) Digital Design and Engineering 
Development 

10+1(only) Beauty and 
Wellness 

10+1(only) Healthcare 
Sciences and 

Services 

Group 

Services & 

Insurance) 

and 

Technology 

Services 

Services 

10+1(only) (Banking,Financial Business and 
Commerce 

Remarks 

New trade Digital Design 
and Development will 
replace the existing trade 
Computer Science 

Pilot Project Schools will 
not do admissions for 
Computer Science trade 
in 10+1 from session 
2025-26. 

But ongoing 10+1 (2024 
25) will complete 10+2 
(as per old scheme) in 
session 2025-26 only 

New Group 

New Group 

NewTrade Banking, 
Financial Services and 

Insurance will replace the 
existing trades Taxtation 
Practices, Banking and 
Financial Services 

,Insurance 

Pilot Project Schools will 
not do admissions for 

trades Banking and 
Financial Services, 
Taxation Practice, 
Insurance in 10+1 from 

session 2025-26. 

But ongoing 10+1 (2024 
25) will complete 10+2 

(as per old scheme) in 
session 2025-26 only 
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